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Senior Vice President
and
Chancellor for West Oahu

Secretary IV
SR 18 #11892

Student Services
See Chart IIIX

Instruction
See Chart 1V

Administrative Services
See Chart V

Academic Support
See Chart VI
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STUDENT SERVICES

Dean of Students

#89292

Secretary 1
SR 12 #26912
Clerk Typist II
SR 8 #43024

UH Student Services UH Student Services
Specialist III Specialist II
P09 #81024 P06 #81992




INSTRUCTION

Dean of Facult
MO7-E #89131
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State of Hawaii

University of Hawaii

University of Hawaii at West Oahu
Instruction

Position Organization Chart
Chart IV

Secretary II1
SR 16 #26910

INSTRUCTION - UPPER DIVISION

Instructional Posit

Full time: #85438
#82230
#84165
#83496
#84246
#83758
#84676
#83962
#85439
#87445
#88129
#88130

ions

#88131
#88133
#88139
#88141
#88143
92850F*
92851F*
92852F*

*Pending establishment, as appropriated in Act 296 SLH 1991.
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ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

Director of Admin. Serv.
M0O4-M #89142

Secretary III
SR 16 #26911

Account Clerk III
SR 11 #34762
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ACADEMIC SUPPORT

Librarian III
S3 #83711

Librarian Technician Vv
SR 11 #41273

Librarian II
S2 #854137
(0.50)
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